N6

Pos a
1.

28

M6

Pos a

N8

Pos a

M8

Pos a

Bib

104

103

105

101

102

Bib

111

106

109

108

107

Bib

120

113

112

118

119

117

116

115

114

Bib

129

128

125

127

124

123

121

122

Name

Lenna Pikkor
Eimy Meema
Lenna Uibo
Mirell Teppo

Liisbeth Magi

Name

Renald Salundi
Jonatan Ojaste
Oleksii Lisohor
Peeter Parksepp
Georg Tinask

Johannes Raud

Name

Nora Ojaste
Aana-Lee Mets
Iryna Lisohor
Loviisa Kalda
Johanna Uibo

Romiina Niilus

Marjanne Tammekivi

Kirke Pikkor

Roosi Parksepp

Name

Henry Magi
Armin Veemees
Karel Pirnipuu
Arti Veemees
Marten Jiiris
Artur Teearu
Johannes Org

Andrias Hiis

AYAVALGAMA A

Il etapp TULEMUSED
15.02.2023

SUUSAKROSS

Time + Group
00:01:33.9  00:00:00.0 N6
00:01:37.7  00:00:03.8 N6
00:01:39.9  00:00:06.0 N6
00:02:46.8  00:01:12.9 N6
00:02:50.2  00:01:16.3 N6

Time * Group
00:01:37.8  00:00:00.0 M6
00:01:47.4 00:00:09.6 M6
00:02:30.8  00:00:53.0 M6
00:02:36.1 00:00:58.3 M6
00:03:11.1 00:01:33.3 M6
00:07:49.6  00:06:11.8 M6

Time T Group
00:02:47 .1 00:00:00.0 N8
00:03:00.7  00:00:13.6 N8
00:03:08.1 00:00:21.0 N8
00:03:31.0  00:00:43.9 N8
00:08:33.7  00:00:46.6 N8
00:03:52.4  00:01:05.3 N8
00:03:59.9  00:01:12.8 N8
00:05:06.9  00:02:19.8 N8
00:06:02.2  00:03:15.1 N8
Time + Group
00:02:57.1 00:00:00.0 M8
00:03:30.7 00:00:33.6 M8
00:03:33.3  00:00:36.2 M8
00:04:03.4  00:01:06.3 M8
00:04:06.6  00:01:09.5 M8
00:04:31.6  00:01:34.5 M8
00:05:00.0  00:02:02.9 M8
00:06:24.0  00:03:26.9 M8

Team

Otepaa

Kagu biathlon
Karupesa Team
Karupesa Team

Karupesa Team

Team

Karupesa Team
Karupesa Team
Ukraine

Pélva Biathlon

Karupesa Team

Team

Karupesa Team
Otepaa
Ukraine

Kagu Biathlon
Karupesa Team
Kagu Biathlon
Karupesa Team
ES Pdhjakotkas

Pdlva Biathlon

Team

Karupesa Team
Karupesa Team
KarupesaTeam
Karupesa Team
Karupesa Team
Karupesa Team
Karupesa Team

Karupesa team
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WLVALGAMAA " etapp TULEMUSED

N10
Pos a | Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 136 Marta Raudik 00:02:16.7  00:00:00.0 N10 Elva Suusaklubi
2. 134 Kadi Bergman 00:02:21.4  00:00:04.7 N10 Viljandi Suusaklubi
3. 135 Lee Gunapuu 00:02:30.0 00:00:13.3 N10 Elva Suusaklubi
4. 133 Stella Uibo 00:02:44.0 00:00:27.3 N10 Karupesa Team
5. 131 Gertu Pikkor 00:02:51.6  00:00:34.9  N10 ES Pdhjakotkas
6. 132 Andriana Hiis 00:02:52.1 00:00:35.4 N10 Karupesa Team
7. 130 Karmella -Ly Malton ~ 00:04:09.2  00:01:52.5 N10 Karupesa Team
M10
Pos a | Bib Name Time i Group Team
1. 144 Juss Pikkor 00:02:02.0 00:00:00.0 M10 Karupesa Team
28 143 Mattias Silmere 00:02:16.8  00:00:14.8 M10 Elva Suusaklubi
3. 142 Joonas Jiiris 00:02:18.6  00:00:16.6 M10 Karupesa Team
4. 138 Ranno-Artur Kukk 00:02:24.8  00:00:22.8  M10 Kagu Biathlon
5. 137 Jaan-Holger Koll 00:02:58.2 00:00:56.2 M10 Karupesa Team
6. 140 Mihkel Tammekivi 00:03:14.0 00:01:12.0 M10 Karupesa Team
7. 141 Reino Oissaar 00:04:43.1 00:02:41.1 M10 Pdlva Biathlon
8. 139 Egert Laanjoe 00:04:44.0 00:02:42.0 M10 Pdlva Biathlon
N12
Pos a | Bib Name Time * Group Team
1. 305 Ann-Marii Mets 00:05:10.1 00:00:00.0 N12 Otepaa
2. 303 Mariia Lisohor 00:05:14.2  00:00:04.1 N12 Ukraine
3. 302 Mirell Uus 00:06:06.8  00:00:56.7  N12 Kagu Biathlon
4. 301 Marleen Teppo 00:06:44.6 00:01:34.5 N12 Karupesa Team
5. 304 Grettel Arulaan 00:07:28.8  00:02:18.7 N12 Kagu Biathlon
M12
Pos a Bib Name Time + Group Team
1. 312 Andorres Veerpalu 00:04:44 .1 00:00:00.0 M12 Kagu Biathlon
2. 310 Marten Matas 00:05:02.1 00:00:18.0 M12 Kagu Biathlon
3. 311 Oskar Raudik 00:05:17.2  00:00:33.1 M12 Elva Suusaklubi
4. 309 Mairon Niilus 00:05:23.8  00:00:39.7 M12 Kagu Biathlon
5. 308 Mathias Tammekivi 00:05:35.1 00:00:51.0 M12 Karupesa Team
6. 307 Hendrik Liivamagi 00:06:53.6  00:02:09.5  M12 Karupesa Team

7. 306 Kuido Pajumae 00:08:38.6  00:03:54.5 M12 Pdlva Biathlon



AYAVALGAMA A

N14

Pos a

Mi4

Pos a

N16

Pos a

M16

Pos a

N60

Pos a

317

316

313

314

315

Bib

326

325

319

324

323

321

322

320

328

327

330

329

Bib

339

335

336

337

334

338

333

Bib

344

Name

Jane Bergman
Martiina Matas
Kaisa Morgenson
Sade Lepp

Sophia Rikka

Name
Aaron Rehemaa

Elmar Unn

Time

00:04:41.3

00:05:07.0

00:05:19.6

00:05:44.1

00:05:56.1

Leonard Kristian Bolshakov

Rasmus Raudik
Simon Uibo
Jakob Pirnipuu
Matis Mandmets

Jakop Kojus

Name

Kelit Kesa
Merleen Aaviku
Helena Elmet

Laura Pirnipuu

Name

Ralf Mae

Oskar Lehto
Tonis Kann
Tristam Klimbek
Rando Jaaksoo
Simeon Kiimmel

Ivo Piho

Name

Ene Aigro

Time

00:05:05.0

00:05:15.1

00:05:41.0

00:05:52.5

Time

00:04:02.9

00:04:21.1

00:04:22.6

00:04:24.4

00:04:26.4

00:04:28.1

00:05:08.1

m=

Time

00:04:25.0

00:04:40.7

00:04:47.0

00:04:57.0

00:04:58.3

00:05:12.5

00:05:37.9

00:05:48.1

£3

00:00:00.0

00:00:10.1

00:00:36.0

00:00:47.5

gt

00:00:00.0

00:00:18.2

00:00:19.7

00:00:21.5

00:00:23.5

00:00:25.2

00:01:05.2

Time

00:05:53.4

00:00:00.0

00:00:25.7

00:00:38.3

00:01:02.8

00:01:14.8

Il etapp TULEMUSED

Group

N14

N14

N14

N14

N14

=

00:00:00.0

00:00:15.7

00:00:22.0

00:00:32.0

00:00:33.3

00:00:47.5

00:01:12.9

00:01:23.1

Group

N16

N16

N16

N16

Group

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

==

00:00:00.0

15.02.2023
SUUSAKROSS

Team

Viljandi Suusaklubi
Kagu Biathlon
Kuningamae Spordiklubi
Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

Group Team
M14 A.R Pro Ski Team
M14 Karupesa Team
M14 Tartu Suusaklubi
M14 Elva Suusaklubi
M14 Karupesa Team
M14 Karupesa Team
M14 Kagu Biathlon
M14 Kagu Biathlon
Team

Kuningamae Spordiklubi
Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi
Karupesa Team

Karupesa Team

Team

Karupesa Team

Emajde suusaklubi

Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi
Kagu Biathlon

Emajoe Suusaklubi

Kagu Biathlon

Kagu Biathlon

Group

NGO



N50
Pos a | Bib
1. 347
28 345
3. 346
N40
Pos a | Bib
1. 349
NAISED
Pos a | Bib
1. 351
28 350
3. 352
M70
Pos a | Bib
1. 342
28 370
3. 343
4. 340
M18
Pos a | Bib
1. 353
2. 354
3. 357
4. 355
M60
Pos a | Bib
1. 359
28 358
M50
Pos a | Bib
1. 361
28 360
3. 362

Name
Kaja Tattar
Ave Nurk

Liia Tamm

Name

Siiri Raamets

Name

Teiloora Ojaste

Emma Roberta Rajando

Karolina Pugal

Name

Anti Oot
Mati Nurm
Enn Teder

Heino Laiapea

Name

Chris Marcus Krahv

Timo Kudre
Jaan Kann

Jakob Kulbin

Name
Hanno Priks

Andres Kiibar

Name
Janek Vana
Andres Nurk

llvar Sarapson

a&!,gVAIL@[A\MAA

Il etapp TULEMUSED
15.02.2023
SUUSAKROSS

Time + Group
00:06:14.2  00:00:00.0 N50
00:07:21.7  00:01:07.5 N50
00:08:45.3  00:02:31.1 N50
Time * Group
00:07:07.9  00:00:00.0 N40
Time + Group
00:04:30.1 00:00:00.0 Naised
00:04:55.6  00:00:25.5  Naised
00:05:02.1 00:00:32.0 Naised
Time + Group
00:07:04.8  00:00:00.0 M70
00:08:12.5  00:01:07.7 M70
00:10:04.5  00:02:59.7 M70
00:10:08.7  00:03:03.9 M70
Time + Group
00:08:19.6  00:00:00.0 M18
00:08:39.0 00:00:19.4 M18
00:10:32.1 00:02:12.5 M18
00:10:49.2  00:02:29.6 M18
Time &5 Group
00:09:43.5  00:00:00.0 M60
00:11:59.1 00:02:15.6 M60
Time + Group
00:09:28.9  00:00:00.0 M50
00:10:27.9  00:00:59.0 M50
00:10:37.6  00:01:08.7 M50

Team
Valga-Valka Spordiklubi
Emaj6ée Suusaklubi

Otepaa vald

Team

Team
Karupesa Team
Spordiklubi Biathlon

ES P&hjakotkas

Team
Velo

Suusahullud

Team

Karupesa Team

Varska OK Peko

Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi

Spordiklubi Biathlon

Team
Karupesa Team

Pdlva maakond

Team
Tartu

Emajde Suusaklubi



wi

&‘;gVAIL@[A\MAA

M40

Pos a

MEHED

Pos a

Bib

369

368

366

365

363

Bib

372

378

377

371

375

376

373

374

Name

Peeter Kimmel
Marek Parksepp
Lembit Uibo
Cardo Soosaar

Taavi Pirnipuu

Name

Mehis Udam

Mart Vsivtsev
Karl-August Tiirmaa
Rasmus Tiislar
Sven Kautlenbach
Vane Vahk

Karl Egert Sepp

Sander Laine

Time

00:08:21.7

00:09:40.6

00:10:14.5

00:10:15.8

00:11:35.0

Time

00:08:11.1

00:08:16.6

00:08:29.8

00:08:31.4

00:09:22.0

00:09:40.2

00:09:59.3

00:10:02.0

&3

00:00:00.0

00:01:18.9

00:01:52.8

00:01:54.1

00:03:13.3

&3

00:00:00.0

00:00:05.5

00:00:18.7

00:00:20.3

00:01:10.9

00:01:29.1

00:01:48.2

00:01:50.9

Il etapp TULEMUSED

15.02.2023

SUUSAKROSS

Group

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

Group

Mehed

Mehed

Mehed

Mehed

Mehed

Mehed

Mehed

Mehed

Team
Tartu Suusaklubi

Polva Biathlon

Suusahullud

Team
RR suusaklubi
Kagu Biathlon
K90

Spordiklubi Biathlon

Alutaguse SUKL
Suusahullud

Pélva Biathlon



